Office For Rent

524 Sqft - 1467 West Fox Gate, Southampton,

Arizona

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Appliances

4 Washing Machine

</ Telephone

-+

Office
For Rent
1019
$518,000
1

5

8

524 Sqft
2012

751 Sqft

Features

4/ Heating System

+ Balcony
+ Fence

+ Kitchen

+ Security

+ Roof Deck

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

+ Elevator
+ Basement
+ Pet Policy
< Fireplace
+ Patio

4 Furnished

us

AZ

Harvest
Southampton
West Fox Gate

1467



Postal Code:

Floor Number:

Longitude:

Latitude:

31319

0

W112° 54' 22.6"

N34° 2' 56.1"

Neighborhood
Bus Station: 57 Minutes
Beach: 86 Minutes

Park: 50 Minutes



