Office For Rent

 $524\ Sqft$ - $1467\ West\ Fox\ Gate,\ Southampton,\ Arizona$





Basic Details

Property Type:	Office
Listing Type:	For Rent
Listing ID:	1019
Price:	\$518,000
Rooms:	1
Bathrooms:	5
Half Bathrooms:	8
Square Footage:	524 Sqft
Year Built:	2012
Lot Area:	751 Sqft

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Heating System	$\sqrt{}$	Elevator
$\sqrt{}$	Balcony	$\sqrt{}$	Basement
$\sqrt{}$	Fence	$\sqrt{}$	Pet Policy
$\sqrt{}$	Kitchen	$\sqrt{}$	Fireplace
$\sqrt{}$	Security	$\sqrt{}$	Patio
$\sqrt{}$	Roof Deck	$\sqrt{}$	Furnished

Appliances

$\sqrt{}$	Washing Machine	√	ΤV
-/	Telenhone		

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	AZ
County:	Harvest
City:	Southampton
Street:	West Fox Gate
Street Number:	1467

Postal Code: 31319

Floor Number: **0**

Longitude: **W112° 54' 22.6"**

Latitude: **N34° 2' 56.1"**

Neighborhood

Bus Station: **57 Minutes**

Beach: **86 Minutes**

Park: **50 Minutes**